SYLVANIA BRITELINE RAPTOR 2
Sleeker, Stronger, Smarter
THE BENCHMARK IN SPORTS FLOODLIGHTING
Bringing together performance, optical control and
innovative design, the new RAPTOR 2 from Sylvania
Schréder provides better spill control, less windage,
and increased performance resulting in fewer
luminaire requirements.

Copyright ©Schréder SA - Feb 2021. All rights reserved. Specifications are of an indicative nature and subject to change without notice. Sylvania BRITELINE RAPTOR 2 | 9
Sylvania BRITELINE RAPTOR 2 | CONTROL GEAR
DIMENSIONS AND ORDER CODES
SA Control Gear Dimensions
174.9
Product Code Name Control Voltage (V) Dimensions
LxWxH(mm)
SR4HESA01T Tray Short, SPD 10kV 0-10V DIM 240 334 x 152 x 180
SR4HASA01T Tray Short, SPD 10kV DALI DIM 240 334 x 152 x 180
SR4HFSA01T Tray Short, SPD 10kV 0-10V DIM 415 334 x 152 x 180
SR4HGSA01T Tray Short, SPD 10kV DALI DIM, No Feedback 415 334 x 152 x 180